Prescribed Books

Printed Date: 20/11/2025

MILPARK
EDUCATION

A list of prescribed textbooks for your qualification has been provided to assist you. Module fees do not include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless
otherwise indicated. Please visit your course environment before purchasing any textbooks as some textbook will be accessible from the library on Scholartext.

The prescribed textbook list for academic years will be available from mid-November of the previous year.

For important textbook information please click here

Course/Module

Business Law

Business Research Methods

Entrepreneurship

Finance for Managers**

General Management

Principles of Human Resource Management
International Business

Services Marketing, Consumer Behavior and

Relationship Marketing
Management and Leadership

Operations Management

Organisational Behavior

Code
BLAW1B-6

BREMO1-7

ENPS02-7

FMANO2-6

GMANO1-7

HRMAO1-6

INBUO1-7

MARK3A-7

MLEDO02-6

OMANO2-6

ORGBO02-7

Bachelor of Business Administration

Prescribed Book(s)

Legal Principles of Contracts and Commercial Law

Fouche,M.A. ed. 2020
Economic and Management Research

P. Venter, D. Van Zyl, P. Joubert, R. Pellissier, L. Stack, Janse

Van Rensburg

Entrepreneurship& New Venture Management
Van Aardt, |. & Bezuidenhout, S.

Financial Management for Non-Financial Managers

Clive Marsh

Management
Hellriegel, Slocum, Jackson, Louw, Staude

Human Resource Management in South Africa
S. Warnich, Carrell.M, Elbert.N, Hatfield. RD.

International Business
Mike Peng, Klaus Meyer

Services Marketing A Contemporary Approach
C.Boshoff and A. Brendt

Leadership in the African Context

Van Zyl, E. (ed.) Lues, L., Ngunjiri, F., Dalglish, C., du Plessis,
M., Pietersen, E. Kablan, P., Pillay, D. & Harunavamwe, M.

Operations Management. Global and Southern African

Perspectives
Slack, N., Alistair Brandon-Jones,

Organisational Behaviour(Global Edition)
Robbins,SP.,Judge, TA.,Odendaal,A.Roodt,G.

Publisher

Lexis Nexis

Oxford

Oxford University Press: South
Africa

Kogan Page

Oxford University Press Southern
Africa

Cengage

Cengage

Juta

Juta

Pearson

Pearson

Edition
9

10

19

ISBN
9780639004402

9780199049301

9780190448615
9780749464677
Print ISBN 978-0-
19-074815-9
9781473779419
9781473779891

9781485132998

9781485132325

9781292408248

978-1-29-245002-5

Cape Town, Observatory


http://www.milpark.ac.za/documents/10181/12314/Textbook+Guide_2018.pdf/55670773-2f08-42c7-addf-233df4ef943a

Marketing Management Practice
Principles of Micro-economics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Project Management

Strategic Management

Workplace Relations

PMARO1-6

PMICO02-5

POMEO02-6

PROMO02-6

STRAO02-7

WRELO1-6

Introduction to Marketing — a Southern African perspective.
Nicole Cunningham

Understanding Microeconomics
Mohr P, Seymore R, Yu D

Understanding Macroeconomics
Mohr, P

Project Management in Perspective
T. Oosthuizen, R. Venter

Strategic Management: Southern African Concepts and Cases
Ehlers, T. and Lazenby, K

Labour Relations — A Southern African Perspective.
Bendix, S

Van Schaik Publishers

Van Schaik

van Schaik

Oxford University Press Southern
Africa

Van Schaik

Juta

9780627039102

9780627036156

9780627036330

9780195998139

9780627040092

9781485131571

Cape Town, Observatory



