Prescribed Books

Printed Date: 20/11/2025



A list of prescribed textbooks for your qualification has been provided to assist you. Module fees **do not** include the cost of prescribed textbooks, which will be for your own account unless otherwise indicated. Please visit your course environment before purchasing any textbooks as some textbook will be accessible from the library on Scholartext.

The prescribed textbook list for academic years will be available from mid-November of the previous year.

For important textbook information please click here

Bachelor of Business Administration								
Course/Module	Code	Prescribed Book(s)	Publisher	Edition	ISBN			
Business Law	BLAW1B-6	Legal Principles of Contracts and Commercial Law Fouche, M.A. ed. 2020	Lexis Nexis	9	9780639004402			
Business Research Methods	BREM01-7	Economic and Management Research P. Venter, D. Van Zyl, P. Joubert, R. Pellissier, L. Stack, Janse Van Rensburg	Oxford	1	9780199049301			
Entrepreneurship	ENPS02-7	Entrepreneurship& New Venture Management Van Aardt, I. & Bezuidenhout, S.	Oxford University Press: South Africa	7	9780190448615			
Finance for Managers**	FMAN02-6	Financial Management for Non-Financial Managers Clive Marsh	Kogan Page	1	9780749464677			
General Management	GMAN01-7	Management Hellriegel, Slocum, Jackson, Louw, Staude	Oxford University Press Southern Africa	6	Print ISBN 978-0- 19-074815-9			
Principles of Human Resource Management	HRMA01-6	Human Resource Management in South Africa S. Warnich, Carrell.M, Elbert.N, Hatfield. RD.	Cengage	7	9781473779419			
International Business	INBU01-7	International Business Mike Peng, Klaus Meyer	Cengage	4	9781473779891			
Services Marketing, Consumer Behavior and Relationship Marketing	MARK3A-7	Services Marketing A Contemporary Approach C.Boshoff and A. Brendt	Juta	4	9781485132998			
Management and Leadership	MLED02-6	Leadership in the African Context Van Zyl, E. (ed.) Lues, L., Ngunjiri, F., Dalglish, C., du Plessis, M., Pietersen, E. Kablan, P., Pillay, D. & Harunavamwe, M.	Juta	3	9781485132325			
Operations Management	OMAN02-6	Operations Management. Global and Southern African Perspectives Slack, N., Alistair Brandon-Jones,	Pearson	10	9781292408248			
Organisational Behavior	ORGB02-7	Organisational Behaviour(Global Edition) Robbins,SP.,Judge, TA.,Odendaal,A.Roodt,G.	Pearson	19	978-1-29-245002-5			

Cape Town, Observatory

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735 Tel: 021 673 9100

Marketing Management Practice	PMAR01-6	Introduction to Marketing – a Southern African perspective. Nicole Cunningham	Van Schaik Publishers	2	9780627039102
Principles of Micro-economics	PMIC02-5	Understanding Microeconomics Mohr P, Seymore R, Yu D	Van Schaik	2	9780627036156
Principles of Macroeconomics	POME02-6	Understanding Macroeconomics Mohr, P	van Schaik	2018	9780627036330
Project Management	PROM02-6	Project Management in Perspective T. Oosthuizen, R. Venter	Oxford University Press Southern Africa	2	9780195998139
Strategic Management	STRA02-7	Strategic Management: Southern African Concepts and Cases Ehlers, T. and Lazenby, K	Van Schaik	5	9780627040092
Workplace Relations	WREL01-6	Labour Relations – A Southern African Perspective. Bendix, S	Juta	8	9781485131571

3rd Floor, Deneb House, 368 Main Road PO Box 44235 Claremont, 7735 Tel: 021 673 9100